Date
2-21
2-21
2-21
2-21
2-21
2-21
2-21
2-21
Date
2-22
2-22
2-22
2-22
2-22
2-22
2-22
2-22
Date
2-23
2-23
2-23

Feb 21-23, 10U B WCHL Playoff Schedule

All games will be played at Stephen C. West Ice Arena in Breckenridge, CO

Time
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
1:15 PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM

Time
8:00 AM
9:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM

Time
9:15 AM
11:45 AM
2:15 PM

Format of the tournament is a double elimination.
Playoff Rules are on the WCHL.co website
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Rink  Game # Home Away
Indoor
Outdoor
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Outdoor
Outdoor
Indoor
Indoor
Outdoor

Rink  Game # Home Away
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor

Seed 1 - Vail Mountaineers 10U B Blue Seed 6 - Telluride 10U B
Seed 2 - Durango 10U B Seed 7 - WEHA WOLVERINES 10U B
Seed 3 - Vail Mountaineers 10U B White Seed 8 - Summit 10U B White
Seed 4 - Steamboat 10U B Seed 9 - Grand Junction River Hawks 10U B
Seed 5 - Aspen Leafs 10U B Seed 10 - Summit 10U B Blue

CHAMPIONSHIP
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