

Feb 21-23, 10U B WCHL Playoff Schedule

All games will be played at Stephen C. West Ice Arena in Breckenridge, CO

Format of the tournament is a double elimination.

Playoff Rules are on the WCHL.co website

Date	Time	Rink	Game #	Home	Away
2-21	9:30 AM	Outdoor	1	Seed 7 - WEHA WOLVERINES 10U B	Seed 10 - Summit 10U B Blue
2-21	10:15 AM	Indoor	2	Seed 8 - Summit 10U B White	Seed 9 - Grand Junction River Hawks 10U B
2-21	11:30 AM	Indoor	3	Seed 4 - Steamboat 10U B	Seed 5 - Aspen Leaf 10U B
2-21	1:15 PM	Outdoor	5	Seed 2 - Durango 10U B	WG1
2-21	2:30 PM	Outdoor	4	Seed 3 - Vail Mountaineers 10U B White	Seed 6 - Telluride 10U B
2-21	3:15 PM	Indoor	6	Seed 1 - Vail Mountaineers 10U B Blue	WG2
2-21	5:00 PM	Outdoor	7	LG5	LG2
2-21	6:15 PM	Outdoor	8	LG6	LG1
Date	Time	Rink	Game #	Home	Away
2-22	8:00 AM	Indoor	12	WG5	WG4
2-22	9:45 AM	Outdoor	9	LG3	WG7
2-22	11:45 AM	Indoor	11	WG6	WG3
2-22	12:15 PM	Outdoor	10	LG4	WG8
2-22	2:45 PM	Outdoor	13	WG9	LG12
2-22	3:15 PM	Indoor	14	WG10	LG11
2-22	5:45 PM	Indoor	15	WG11	WG12
2-22	6:15 PM	Outdoor	16	WG13	WG14
Date	Time	Rink	Game #	Home	Away
2-23	9:15 AM	Indoor	17	WG16	LG15
2-23	11:45 AM	Indoor	18	WG15	WG17
2-23	2:15 PM	Indoor	18	IF NEEDED	

Seed 1 - Vail Mountaineers 10U B Blue	Seed 6 - Telluride 10U B
Seed 2 - Durango 10U B	Seed 7 - WEHA WOLVERINES 10U B
Seed 3 - Vail Mountaineers 10U B White	Seed 8 - Summit 10U B White
Seed 4 - Steamboat 10U B	Seed 9 - Grand Junction River Hawks 10U B
Seed 5 - Aspen Leaf 10U B	Seed 10 - Summit 10U B Blue